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Hofmann, Markus 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 15 1

Ludewig, Tobias 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 15

Formatschek, Willi 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 14 1 8

Weber, Max 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 14 2 1 4

Erözcan, Erdem 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 13 1 1

Pesic, Daniel 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 5 4

Wiegel, Vital 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 5 2 1

Leimeister, Sebastian 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 3 6

Leimeister, Johannes 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 1 11

Weber, Paul 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 1 6

Eroglu, Zafer 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 2

Ebert, Christopher 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 9 2 1

Ritter, Johannes 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 1

Müller, Florian 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8

Eyrich, Sebastian 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 7

Schmidke, Marcel 1 1 1 0 1 0 4

Schöner, Christian 1 1 1 1 4 1

Jähn, Eric 1 1 1 3

Schwab, Matthias 1 1 2

Fischer, Manuel 1 1 2 1

Roos, Alexander 1 1 1

Schwab, Andreas 1 1

0

0

0

0
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Leimeister, Sebastian 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 14 7 1 8

Ebert, Christopher 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 13 4

Ludewig, Tobias 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 13 2

Hofmann, Markus 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 13

Pesic, Daniel 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 4 2 3

Schmidke, Marcel 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 1

Leimeister, Johannes 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 11 2 2 5

Formatschek, Willi 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 1 8

Weber, Max 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 2

Ritter, Johannes 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 2 1 1

Weber, Paul 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 8 1 2

Eyrich, Sebastian 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 7 1

Wiegel, Vital 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 7 1

Roos, Alexander 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 7 1 5

Schöner, Christian 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 7 2 2

Kaufmann, David 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 1 1

Schwab, Andreas 1 0 1 1 1 4

Erözcan, Erdem 1 1 1 3 1

Schwab, Matthias 1 1 2

Jaklin, Paul 1 1 2

Erbshäuser, Linus 1 1 2 1

Brindöpke, Volker 1 1

Eroglu, Zafer 1 1

Strobl, Alexander 1 1

Simon, Jonas 1 1

Hofmann, Ralf 1 1

Emmerich, Jan 1 1
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